NEW ENGLAND AUCTIONS

NEW ENGLAND
AUCTIONS

AUCTION BIDDING INCREMENTS

BIDDING AMOUNT

$0 - $299

$300 - $999

$1,000 - $1,999

$2,000 - $4,999

$5,000 - $9,999

$10,000 - $19,999

$20,000 - $49,999

$50,000 - $99,999

$100,000 - $299,999

$300,000 - $499,000

$500,000 AND UP

14 BUSINESS PARK DRIVE SUITE 5 BRANFORD, CT 06405

...............................................................

INCREMENT

$25.00

$50.00

$100.00

$200.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$25,000.00

$50,000.00

03/2024

475.234.5120 INFO@NEWENGLANDAUCTIONS.COM



