

## **AUCTION BIDDING INCREMENTS**

BIDDING AMOUNT	INCREMENT
\$0 - \$299	\$25.00
\$300 - \$999	\$50.00
\$1,000 - \$1,999	\$100.00
\$2,000 - \$4,999	\$200.00
\$5,000 - \$9,999	\$500.00
\$10,000 - \$19,999	\$1,000.00
\$20,000 - \$49,999	\$2,000.00
\$50,000 - \$99,999	\$5,000.00
\$100,000 - \$299,999	\$10,000.00
\$300,000 - \$499,000	\$25,000.00
\$500,000 AND UP	\$50,000.00

03/2024